:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7948954

Dec 10, 2023 - 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 248,404 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 470457 - 0.017462938 ETH®
41.07 USD

2 470458 - 0.017435383 ETH®
41.01 USD

3 470459 - 0.017495208 ETH®
41.15 USD

4 470460 - 0.059375073 ETH®
139.67 USD

S 470461 - 0.017435376 ETH®
41.01 USD

6 470462 - 0.017475289 ETH&®
41.10 USD

7 470463 - 0.017421554 ETH®
40.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7948954
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/248404
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470457
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470458
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470459
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470460
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470461
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470462
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470463

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

470464

470465

470466

470468

470469

470471

470472

Validator Id

356332

Amount

- 0.017218111
40.50 USD

- 0.017167469
40.38 USD

- 0.017238210
40.55 USD

- 0.017268451
40.62 USD

- 0.017239155
40.55 USD

- 0.017221830
40.51 USD

- 0.017244580
40.56 USD

- 0.017308394
40.71 USD

- 0.017255943
40.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.042023362
98.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470464
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470465
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470466
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470467
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470468
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470469
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470470
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470471
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/470472
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/356332

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



