

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 15:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7948954

DATE & TIME Dec 10, 2023 · 12:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 248,404 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>470457</u>	- 0.017462938 ETH � 41.07 USD
2	<u>470458</u>	- 0.017435383 ETH � 41.01 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>470459</u>	- 0.017495208 ETH � 41.15 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>470460</u>	- 0.059375073 ETH � 139.67 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>470461</u>	- 0.017435376 ETH � 41.01 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>470462</u>	- 0.017475289 ETH � 41.10 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>470463</u>	- 0.017421554 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       470464       - 0.017218111 ETH	<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount	
10       470466       - 0.017238210 ETH ❷ 40.55 USD         11       470467       - 0.017268451 ETH ❷ 40.62 USD         12       470468       - 0.017239155 ETH ❷ 40.55 USD         13       470469       - 0.017221830 ETH ❷ 40.51 USD         14       470470       - 0.017244580 ETH ❷ 40.56 USD         15       470471       - 0.017308394 ETH ❷ 40.71 USD         16       470472       - 0.017255943 ETH ❷ 40.59 USD         PROPOSALS EVENTS         #       Validator Id       Amount         1       356332       + 0.042023362 ETH ❷	<u>8</u>	<u>470464</u>		
11   470467   - 0.017268451 ETH	9	<u>470465</u>		
40.62 USD     12	<u>10</u>	<u>470466</u>		
40.55 USD     13	<u>11</u>	<u>470467</u>		
40.51 USD     14	<u>12</u>	<u>470468</u>		
40.56 USD     15	<u>13</u>	<u>470469</u>		
40.71 USD  16 470472 - 0.017255943 ETH   40.59 USD  PROPOSALS EVENTS  # Validator Id Amount  1 356332 + 0.042023362 ETH    40.71 USD  - 0.017255943 ETH   40.59 USD  - 0.042023362 ETH   - 0.042023362 ETH   - 0.042023362 ETH   - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.042023362 ETH  - 0.04202352 ETH  - 0.0420252	<u>14</u>	<u>470470</u>		
40.59 USD         PROPOSALS EVENTS         # Validator Id       Amount         1 356332       + 0.042023362 ETH ◊	<u>15</u>	<u>470471</u>		
<pre># Validator Id</pre>	<u>16</u>	<u>470472</u>		
<u>1</u> <u>356332</u> + 0.042023362 ETH �	PROPOSALS EVENTS			
<del>-</del>	#	Validator Id	Amount	
	<u>1</u>	<u>356332</u>		

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.